

SCC. No.247/2024
Pareshwar Gramin Bigar
Sheti Sah. San.
Vs.
Rajendra Shelke

ORDER BELOW BAIL APPLICATION

Accused appeared through his advocate. Accused is charge withailable offence punishable under section 138 N.I. Act. Accused be released on PB and SB of Rs. 15,000 with like amount of surety.

Date :- 18/11/2024.
Place:-Vaijapur.

(**Smt. V. R. Kulkarni**)
Judicial Magistrate (F.C.)
(Court No.3), Vaijapur.